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ANEXO I – RELAÇÃO DAS VAGAS 

ÁREA SUBÁREA HABILITAÇÕES TOTAL 
DE 

VAGAS 

DISTRIBUIÇÃO 
DAS VAGAS 

MATEMÁTICA MATEMÁTICA 
BÁSICA 

● LICENCIATURA EM 
MATEMÁTICA ;  

● BACHARELADO EM 
MATEMÁTICA; 

●  LICENCIATURA EM CIÊNCIAS 
COM HABILITAÇÃO PLENA EM 
MATEMÁTICA; 

1 
1AC 
0 N 

0 PCD 

 


